
HASIL CEK 1. MODEL O
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION FOR

SLOW LEARNER CHILDREN IN
INCLUSIVE SCHOOL

by 1. Model O Religious Education For Slow Learner Ch 1. Model O
Religious Education For Slow Learner Ch

Submission date: 25-Sep-2023 08:44AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2175728044
File name: IOUS_EDUCATION_FOR_SLOW_LEARNER_CHILDREN_IN_INCLUSIVE_SCHOOL.pdf (352.5K)
Word count: 7732
Character count: 43467



3



1

2

3



1

2

2

2
3

4





2



3



2



3



2



3





3



2





2



3





3



2



3







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 5%

3 2%

4 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

HASIL CEK 1. MODEL O RELIGIOUS EDUCATION FOR SLOW
LEARNER CHILDREN IN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Riau
Student Paper

journal.scadindependent.org
Internet Source

digilib.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Sains Islam Malaysia
Student Paper


